BARONG

IMALL BITES

|

o

Truffle Parmesan Fries &

French Fries, Truffle Oil, Grated Parmesan

Spicy Prawn )@
Lightly Battered Prawn with Crusted Chili

Chicken Karaage
Deep Iried Chicken with Lemon Honey Sauce

Calamari

Lightly Battered Calamari with Tomato Salsa

Chicken Wing Sriracha Caramel

Sriracha Caramel, Curry Leaves

Mozzarella Stick ﬁ
Deep Fried Battered Mozzarella Cheese

served with Tomato Salsa

Vegetable Spring Rolls ;1’-"‘

Served with Garlic Chili and Peanut Sauce

Pisang Goreng ﬁ

Fried Bananas with Chocolate Sauce

Cheese Platter ‘ ﬁ
Brie, Cheddar, Provolone, Gorgonzola,
served with Strawberries, Apricots, Walnuts,

Lavosh, Croutons

80

130

125

150

120

150

125

90

275

N IIG BITES

|

LOCALLY INSPIRED

Sop Buntut
Beef Oxtail with Aromatic Beef Broth,
Local Spices, Potatoes, Carrots, Spring Onion,

Lime, Sambal and Crackers

Mie Goreng @&
Fried Egg Noodle, Sliced Beef / Pork /
Chicken, Prawns, Vegetables, Pickles & Sambal

Nasi Goreng @&
Indonesian Fried Rice with Sunny Side Up Egg,

Satay, Prawns and Traditional Condiments

INTERNATIONAL FIAVOURS

Spaghetti ala Carbonara ﬁ
Spaghetti served with Organic Egg Yolk,
Cream, Turkey, Beef or Pork Bacon,

Parmesan Cheese

Cheese Burger ﬁ
US Beef Patty, Brioche Bun,
Iceberg Lettuce, Gherkin, Tomato,

Yellow Mustard, Mayonnaise, French Fries

Ribeye
350grams USDA Prime Ribeye,

served with French Fries, Mushroom Sauce

Pepperoni Pizza ﬁ

Mozzarella, Tomato, Beef Pepperoni

Four Cheese Pizza ﬁ
Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan,

Brie Cheese

270

175

175

200

235

700

230

230

)@ Seafood 8 Nuts ® Crustacean ¥ Vegetarian [ Dairy

v Vegan wfiji;GIuten Free @ Lactose Free

All prices are in thousand (000) IDR and subject to Service charge
and prevailing government taxes.

Please let our associate know if you have any special dietary requirement,
food allergy, or food intolerance.




