BARONG



MALL BITES

Truffle Parmesan Fries 🏿 🌿	80
French Fries, Truffle Oil, Grated Parmesan	
Spicy Prawn 👝	130
Lightly Battered Prawn with Crusted Chili	
Chicken Karaage	125
Deep Fried Chicken with Lemon Honey Sauce	
Calamari	150
Lightly Battered Calamari with Tomato Salsa	
Chicken Wing Sriracha Caramel	120
Sriracha Caramel, Curry Leaves	
Mozzarella Stick 🌿 🖥	150
Deep Fried Battered Mozzarella Cheese	
served with Tomato Salsa	
Vegetable Spring Rolls 🌿	125
Served with Garlic Chili and Peanut Sauce	
Pisang Goreng	90
3 3 2	30
Fried Bananas with Chocolate Sauce	
Cheese Platter 🌡 🖥	275
Brie, Cheddar, Provolone, Gorgonzola,	
served with Strawberries, Apricots, Walnuts,	



IG BITES

Lavosh, Croutons

LOCALLY INSPIRED	
Sop Buntut Beef Oxtail with Aromatic Beef Broth, Local Spices, Potatoes, Carrots, Spring Onion, Lime, Sambal and Crackers	270
Mie Goreng > Fried Egg Noodle, Sliced Beef / Pork / Chicken, Prawns, Vegetables, Pickles & Sambal	175
Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice with Sunny Side Up Egg, Satay, Prawns and Traditional Condiments	175
INTERNATIONAL FLAVOURS	
Spaghetti ala Carbonara Spaghetti served with Organic Egg Yolk, Cream, Turkey, Beef or Pork Bacon, Parmesan Cheese	200
Cheese Burger US Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Iceberg Lettuce, Gherkin, Tomato, Yellow Mustard, Mayonnaise, French Fries	235
Ribeye 350grams USDA Prime Ribeye, served with French Fries, Mushroom Sauce	700
Pepperoni Pizza Amozzarella, Tomato, Beef Pepperoni	230
Four Cheese Pizza	230



Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Parmesan,